Ssd Diskler

Uriin

500GB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/500G 7300/3900MB/S
PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

500GB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/500G 5000/3000MB/S M.2
NVMe PCIe 4.0

PNY CS900 500GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-500-RB)

PNY (CS2230 500 GB 3300/2560 NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD
(M280CS2230-500-RB)

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Pny

Pny

Stok

Fiyat

65,00 USD

65,00 USD

30,00 USD

45,00 USD



